WPT Russia

WORLD POKER TOUR

WPT Russia Main Event

Start Time Late Reg # Event

Monday, February 22, 2021

10:00

12:15

WPT Main Event Day 1A Satellite: win your seat at 200k chips

Tuesday, February 23, 2021

13:00
16:00

15:30
Day 2

WPT Main Event Day 1A Satellite: win your seat at 200k chips
#6 WPT Russia Main Event Day 1A [4-Day Event]

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

10:00
12:00
14:00

12:15
Day 2
17:00

WPT Main Event Day 1B Satellite: win your seat at 200k chips
#6 WPT Russia Main Event Day 1B [4-Day Event]
WPT Main Event Day 1C Satellite

Thursday, February 25, 2021

10:00
12:00
14:00
18:00

12:15
Day 2
17:00
Day 2

WPT Main Event 1C Satellite: win your seat at 140K chips 1 Day Event
#6 WPT Russia Main Event Day 1C [4-Day Event]

WPT Main Event Day 1D Satellite
#6 WPT Russia Main Event Turbo Day 1D [4-Day Event]

Friday, February 26, 2021

12:00

16:30

#6 WPT Russia Main Event Day 2 [4-Day Event]

Saturday, February 27, 2021

12:00

#6 WPT Russia Main Event Day 3 [4-Day Event]

Sunday, February 28, 2021

12:00

#6 WPT Russia Main Event Final Day

Structures

Example Payouts
Position

Buy-in

£24,500+2,450+1,050 ($324+32+14)

£24,500+2,450+1,050 ($324+32+14)
£222,810+22,190 ($2,947+294)

£24,500+2,450+1,050 ($324+32+14)
£222,810+22,190 ($2,947+294)
£28,000+2,800 ($370+37)

£35,000+3,500+1,750 ($463+46+23)
£222,810+22,190 ($2,947+294)
£28,000+2,800 ($370+37)
£222,810+22,190 ($2,947+294)

£222,810+22,190 ($2,947+294)

Payout

Clock Chips Level

15

15
60

15
60
20

15
60

30

60

60

60

20,000

20,000
40,000

20,000
40,000
20,000

20,000
40,000
20,000
40,000

40,000



	WPT Russia
	WPT Russia Main Event
	Structures
	Example Payouts



