

WPT Russia

WPT Russia Main Event

Start Time	Late Reg	#	Event	Buy-in	Clock	Chips	Leve
Monday, Fe	oruary 22, 2	202	1				
10:00	12:15		WPT Main Event Day 1A Satellite: win your seat at 200k chips	₽24,500+2,450+1,050 (\$324+32+14)	15	20,000	
Tuesday, Fe	bruary 23,	202	r1				
13:00	15:30		WPT Main Event Day 1A Satellite: win your seat at 200k chips	₽24,500+2,450+1,050 (\$324+32+14)	15	20,000	
16:00	Day 2	#6	WPT Russia Main Event Day 1A [4-Day Event]	₽222,810+22,190 (\$2,947+294)	60	40,000	
Wednesday	, February 2	24,	2021				
10:00	12:15		WPT Main Event Day 1B Satellite: win your seat at 200k chips	₽24,500+2,450+1,050 (\$324+32+14)	15	20,000	
12:00	Day 2	#6	WPT Russia Main Event Day 1B [4-Day Event]	₽222,810+22,190 (\$2,947+294)	60	40,000	
14:00	17:00		WPT Main Event Day 1C Satellite	₽28,000+2,800 (\$370+37)	20	20,000	
Thursday, F		, 20			1		
10:00	12:15		WPT Main Event 1C Satellite: win your seat at 140K chips 1 Day Event	₽35,000+3,500+1,750 (\$463+46+23)	15	20,000	
12:00		#6	WPT Russia Main Event Day 1C [4-Day Event]	222,810+22,190 (\$2,947+294)	60	40,000	
14:00	17:00		WPT Main Event Day 1D Satellite	₽28,000+2,800 (\$370+37)	20	20,000	-
18:00	Day 2	#6	WPT Russia Main Event Turbo Day 1D [4-Day Event]	₽222,810+22,190 (\$2,947+294)	30	40,000	
Friday, Febr	uary 26, 20	21					
12:00	16:30	#6	WPT Russia Main Event Day 2 [4-Day Event]	₽222,810+22,190 (\$2,947+294)	60	40,000	
Saturday, Fo	ebruary 27,	202	21		'		
12:00	-	#6	WPT Russia Main Event Day 3 [4-Day Event]	- (-)	60	-	
Sunday, Fel	oruary 28, 2	021		'			
	- '		WPT Russia Main Event Final Day	- (-)	60		

Structures

Example Payouts

Position	Payout
----------	--------